
Maidstone Campus
Safeguarding is paramount at our Campus. Should you feel the need to contact anyone about any worry, 
however small, please find the contact details below.

Your Safeguarding Team:

Acting Campus Principal:

David Brook david.brook@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 03000 700507

Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Keryn van der Westhuizen keryn.westhuizen@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 03000 700507

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Chris Leggat
Laura Wiles

chris.leggat@uk.oneschoolglobal.com
laura.wiles@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 03000 700507
Tel: 03000 700507

Safeguarding CA:

Ken Lynes ken.lynes@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07584 231535

Regional Team Leader:

Billy Napthine billy.napthine@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 452835

 Out of Hours Contact:

Ken Lynes ken.lynes@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07584 231535

“Safeguarding is everybody’s business”


